
Sjölunda

Järsätter

Tättinge

Smedstorp

Hultet

Järsätter

Hagalund

Mårn

Ampen

Kalven

Horkesätter

Sund

Rudsjön

Horken

Missinassenfeb
30 kontroller
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51
52
53
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55
56
57
58
59
61

Alla kontroller
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